Time
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00

7:08:00
7:08:00
7:08:00
7:08:00

7:16:00
7:16:00
7:16:00
7:16:00

7:24:00
7:24:00
7:24:00
7:24:00

7:32:00
7:32:00
7:32:00
7:32:00

7:40:00
7:40:00
7:40:00
7:40:00

7:48:00
7:48:00
7:48:00
7:48:00

7:56:00
7:56:00
7:56:00
7:56:00

8:04:00
8:04:00
8:04:00
8:04:00

8:12:00
8:12:00
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Barbara Blunden
Melinda MacGinley
Tracee Hollis
Pauline Smith

Helen Ansems
Susie Fewtrell
Sally Peacock
Helen Knox

Kim Hobbs
Teresa Fraser
Sheryl Murray
Sandra Chalmers

Ellen Briggs
Nikki Ward
Julianne Ross
Julie Connell

Evangelina Aeschlimann
Lynelle Millican
Beverley Daly

Ino Baker

Helen Stephenson
Michelle Bourke
Vicki O'Grady
Margaret Dawes

Kerri Vandenberg
Lesley Jones
Michelle Le Breton
Lyn McGrane

Joanne Campbell
Lynette Moore
Carolynn Rothwell
Dallas McCabe

Julie Gibson
Jennifer Clarke
Gloria Swan
Gwenda Shoobridge

Mary Schumacher
Patricia Gadowski

7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00

7:08:00
7:08:00
7:08:00
7:08:00

7:16:00
7:16:00
7:16:00
7:16:00

7:24:00
7:24:00
7:24:00
7:24:00

7:32:00
7:32:00
7:32:00
7:32:00

7:40:00
7:40:00
7:40:00
7:40:00

7:48:00
7:48:00
7:48:00
7:48:00

7:56:00
7:56:00
7:56:00
7:56:00

8:04:00
8:04:00
8:04:00

8:12:00
8:12:00

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10



8:12:00
8:12:00

8:20:00
8:20:00
8:20:00
8:20:00

8:28:00
8:28:00
8:28:00
8:28:00

8:36:00
8:36:00
8:36:00
8:36:00

8:44:00
8:44:00
8:44:00
8:44:00

8:52:00
8:52:00
8:52:00
8:52:00

9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00

9:08:00
9:08:00
9:08:00
9:08:00
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Peta Mancktelow
Julie Chatfield

Sue Hoffmann
Wendy O'Connor
Jenny Morgan
Patricia Power

Jackie Davis

JOHANNA BEDGGOOD

Florence Chadwick
Jan Chant

Lynda Croker
Sylvana Wenderhold
Claire Mitchell
Janet East

Amanda Finch
Janis Hutton
Sharon Honeybrook
Judith Attwood

Vicki White
Maria Popp
Lois Lanyon
Kylie Heaslip

Velma Harding
JENNIFER RODGERS
Kathy Wilson

Karin Sheedy

Kristy Larter
Denise King
Trudi Epple
Marie Hanger

8:12:00
8:12:00

8:20:00
8:20:00
8:20:00
8:20:00

8:28:00
8:28:00
8:28:00
8:28:00

8:36:00
8:36:00
8:36:00
8:36:00

8:44:00
8:44:00
8:44:00
8:44:00

8:52:00
8:52:00
8:52:00
8:52:00

9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00

9:08:00
9:08:00
9:08:00
9:08:00

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10



Nancy Neinert
Jennifer Miller
Jennifer Dobinson
Julie Pezet

Patricia Brady
Margaret Hardcastle
Trudi Cox

Alison Blair

Rosie Betteridge
Marie Morrin
Jane Jacobs
JillAppleby

Vivienne Sulejmani
Julie Jenkins
Jeanette Marshall
Sharnie Sanfilippo

Suzanne Lofts
Helen Borrowdale
Karen Huggins
Trista wagner

Ann Milic

Libby Hegerty
Denise Bahr
Kathy Nesteroff

Kerrie Schimanski
Deidre Stein

Tina Jenner

Helen Ashworth

Susan McDonald
Anita Chilcott
Jennifer O'Flanagan
Dianne Blunsdon

Michelle Stenner
Sharon Thompson
Anne Ring

Jane Sheahan
Darelle Angel



Sandy Menin
Kerrie Bliss

Jayne Lucas
Jeanette Chapman
Leonie Dunne
Dianne Jackson

Glenda Sharry
Josephine Magill
Janice Goodall
Irene McCormack

Angela Summerville
Deanne Hill

Brenda Ruyg
Patricia McBrien

Vijay Naidoo
Dianne Cahill
Privanda Hawley
Margaret Hope

Carmel Kinkead
Patricia Kelly

Deborah Souter
Robyn Halloran

Vicki Rayner
Jeannette Moore
Eve Wheeler
Marjorie McCallum

Helen Roach
Jenny Williams
Denise Melling
Colleen Kelly



