

Time	StartTee	FullName		
7:00:00	1	Barbara Blunden	7:00:00	10
7:00:00	1	Melinda MacGinley	7:00:00	10
7:00:00	1	Tracee Hollis	7:00:00	10
7:00:00	1	Pauline Smith	7:00:00	10
7:08:00	1	Helen Ansems	7:08:00	10
7:08:00	1	Susie Fewtrell	7:08:00	10
7:08:00	1	Sally Peacock	7:08:00	10
7:08:00	1	Helen Knox	7:08:00	10
7:16:00	1	Kim Hobbs	7:16:00	10
7:16:00	1	Teresa Fraser	7:16:00	10
7:16:00	1	Sheryl Murray	7:16:00	10
7:16:00	1	Sandra Chalmers	7:16:00	10
7:24:00	1	Ellen Briggs	7:24:00	10
7:24:00	1	Nikki Ward	7:24:00	10
7:24:00	1	Julianne Ross	7:24:00	10
7:24:00	1	Julie Connell	7:24:00	10
7:32:00	1	Evangelina Aeschlimann	7:32:00	10
7:32:00	1	Lynelle Millican	7:32:00	10
7:32:00	1	Beverley Daly	7:32:00	10
7:32:00	1	Ino Baker	7:32:00	10
7:40:00	1	Helen Stephenson	7:40:00	10
7:40:00	1	Michelle Bourke	7:40:00	10
7:40:00	1	Vicki O'Grady	7:40:00	10
7:40:00	1	Margaret Dawes	7:40:00	10
7:48:00	1	Kerri Vandenberg	7:48:00	10
7:48:00	1	Lesley Jones	7:48:00	10
7:48:00	1	Michelle Le Breton	7:48:00	10
7:48:00	1	Lyn McGrane	7:48:00	10
7:56:00	1	Joanne Campbell	7:56:00	10
7:56:00	1	Lynette Moore	7:56:00	10
7:56:00	1	Carolynn Rothwell	7:56:00	10
7:56:00	1	Dallas McCabe	7:56:00	10
8:04:00	1	Julie Gibson	8:04:00	10
8:04:00	1	Jennifer Clarke	8:04:00	10
8:04:00	1	Gloria Swan	8:04:00	10
8:04:00	1	Gwenda Shoobridge		
8:12:00	1	Mary Schumacher	8:12:00	10
8:12:00	1	Patricia Gadowski	8:12:00	10

8:12:00	1	Peta Mancktelow	8:12:00	10
8:12:00	1	Julie Chatfield	8:12:00	10
8:20:00	1	Sue Hoffmann	8:20:00	10
8:20:00	1	Wendy O'Connor	8:20:00	10
8:20:00	1	Jenny Morgan	8:20:00	10
8:20:00	1	Patricia Power	8:20:00	10
8:28:00	1	Jackie Davis	8:28:00	10
8:28:00	1	JOHANNA BEDGGOOD	8:28:00	10
8:28:00	1	Florence Chadwick	8:28:00	10
8:28:00	1	Jan Chant	8:28:00	10
8:36:00	1	Lynda Croker	8:36:00	10
8:36:00	1	Sylvana Wenderhold	8:36:00	10
8:36:00	1	Claire Mitchell	8:36:00	10
8:36:00	1	Janet East	8:36:00	10
8:44:00	1	Amanda Finch	8:44:00	10
8:44:00	1	Janis Hutton	8:44:00	10
8:44:00	1	Sharon Honeybrook	8:44:00	10
8:44:00	1	Judith Attwood	8:44:00	10
8:52:00	1	Vicki White	8:52:00	10
8:52:00	1	Maria Popp	8:52:00	10
8:52:00	1	Lois Lanyon	8:52:00	10
8:52:00	1	Kylie Heaslip	8:52:00	10
9:00:00	1	Velma Harding	9:00:00	10
9:00:00	1	JENNIFER RODGERS	9:00:00	10
9:00:00	1	Kathy Wilson	9:00:00	10
9:00:00	1	Karin Sheedy	9:00:00	10
9:08:00	1	Kristy Larter	9:08:00	10
9:08:00	1	Denise King	9:08:00	10
9:08:00	1	Trudi Epple	9:08:00	10
9:08:00	1	Marie Hanger	9:08:00	10

Nancy Neinert
Jennifer Miller
Jennifer Dobinson
Julie Pezet

Patricia Brady
Margaret Hardcastle
Trudi Cox
Alison Blair

Rosie Betteridge
Marie Morrin
Jane Jacobs
Jill Appleby

Vivienne Sulejmani
Julie Jenkins
Jeanette Marshall
Sharnie Sanfilippo

Suzanne Lofts
Helen Borrowdale
Karen Huggins
Trista wagner

Ann Milic
Libby Hegerty
Denise Bahr
Kathy Nesteroff

Kerrie Schimanski
Deidre Stein
Tina Jenner
Helen Ashworth

Susan McDonald
Anita Chilcott
Jennifer O'Flanagan
Dianne Blunsdon

Michelle Stenner
Sharon Thompson
Anne Ring

Jane Sheahan
Darelle Angel

Sandy Menin
Kerrie Bliss

Jayne Lucas
Jeanette Chapman
Leonie Dunne
Dianne Jackson

Glenda Sharry
Josephine Magill
Janice Goodall
Irene McCormack

Angela Summerville
Deanne Hill
Brenda Ruyg
Patricia McBrien

Vijay Naidoo
Dianne Cahill
Privanda Hawley
Margaret Hope

Carmel Kinkead
Patricia Kelly
Deborah Souter
Robyn Halloran

Vicki Rayner
Jeannette Moore
Eve Wheeler
Marjorie McCallum

Helen Roach
Jenny Williams
Denise Melling
Colleen Kelly